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REF : 24DE930349100366B0
BEZEEMRNKC0170400000295820

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MSB - IMPEX ET SERVICES DIVERS(MISED)-SARL
NIF:01366756
KSAR

NOUAKCHOTT,MAURITANIA

SAME AS ABOVE

MOSEL ACE ZEEBRUGGE PREPAID

NOUAKCHOTT NOUAKCHOTT BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-03-22
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

XXXXXXXXXXXL00952 1 USED CATERPILLAR 950G
HS CODE 84295199

18000.00 Kg 79.97 m3
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